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AGENCY NAME EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT 
NUMBER 

Fine & Country Kathy Clark Kathy.clark@fineandcountry.com 081 383 8855 
ReMax Wine and 

Whales Johann Larney Johann@remax-wineandwhales.co.za  074 194 7927 

 Barbara Larney Barbara@remax-wineandwhales.co.za  081 435 1005 

 Suzana Bisset Suzana@remax-wineandwhales.co.za 082 348 5469 
Val de Vie 
Properties Renier Swart Renier.swart@valdevie.co.za 083 227 0355 

 Gerhard Roets Gerhard.roets@valdevie.co.za  

Pam Golding Surina du Toit Surina.dutoit@pamgolding.co.za 082 925 5725 

 Jordan Greenhalgh Jordan.greenhalgh@pamgolding.co.za 083 298 1481 

 Ronel Pienaar Ronel.pienaar@pamgolding.co.za 082 556 2433 

 Elsa Dauth Elsa.dauth@pamgolding.co.za 071 303 2340 

 Gia Fouche Gia.fouche@pamgolding.co.za 082 784 3759 

 Hayley v.d. Merwe Hayley.vandermerwe@pamgolding.co.za 082 926 8587 

Sotheby’s Chris Cilliers Chris@sothebysrealtystb.co.za 082 568 1122 

 George Cilliers George@sothebysrealtystb.co.za  

Harcourts Maureen Nel  Maureen.dw@harcourts.co.za  

 Christel Swart Christel.swart@harcourts.co.za   

Chas Everitt Amanda Colombo Amanda.c@everitt.co.za 083 258 1212 

 Anneke Buys Anneke.buys@everitt.co.za 083 357 0082 

Tyson Properties Adrian van Riel Adrian.vanriel@tysonprop.co.za  079 782 9982 

 Jenna van Riel jenna@tysonprop.co.za   
Rawson Properties 

Paarl Lizette Joubert Office.paarl@rawson.co.za  021 872 8385 /  
083 469 8946 

 Ryno Cilliers Ryno.cilliers@rawson.co.za  021 872 8385 / 
079 338 4614 

Meridian Realty Ilsje de Beer ilsje@meridianrealty.co.za  082 784 8004 

 Bredine Vorster bredine@meridianrealty.co.za  082 412 2376 

Volschenk Heyns Marinda du Toit  marinda@volschenkheyns.co.za  082 210 4403 

 Jacomina Hanekom jacomi@volschenkheyns.co.za  071 332 6451 

Cape Living 
Properties SA 

Coenraad 
Bezuidenhout coen@cape-living.co.za  063 060 3331 

 Marili Geyer marili@cape-living.co.za  082 456 6642 
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JM Property Group Petronel Pienaar ronel@jmpropertygroup.co.za  082 556 2433 

 Shelly Schoeman Shelly.schoeman@icloud.com 083 301 8833 

Keller Williams 
Realty Donna Meintjies Donna.meintjies@kwsa.co.za  083 604 0611 

 Christelle van den 
Berg Christelle.vdberg@kwsa.co.za  076 828 6173 

 Albrecht Sadie Albrecht.sadie@kwsa.co.za  082 651 3405 
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